Nawsko Racing Proofing for October 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Nawsko Racing. Nawsko Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 18:45 Calleveryoneuk 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 102
Newcastle now
Single 3lst 18:15 Top Gun Tina 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 103
Newcastle
Single 28th 20:00 Nemorum 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 104
Chelmsford
City
Single 28th 20:00 Cabaret Show 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 99.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 28th 19:30 Lady Bracken 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 100.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 28th 19:30 Vienna Girl 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 101.5
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 28th 19:00 Underlay 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 102.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 28th 18:30 Tamaluk 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 103.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 27th 19:15 Corsican Caper| 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 104.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 27th 19:15 Ezmerellda 9.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 105.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 27th 15:05 Lingfield |Calleveryoneuk 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 106.5
now
Single 27th 14:30 Lingfield |Take My 17.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 107.5
Breath
Single 27th 12:50 Lingfield |Alwedad 41.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 108.5
Single 27th 12:50 Lingfield |Chapman 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 109.5
Double 26th 1.00 Loss -1.00 110.5
17:20 Lingfield |Divya 5.50 7
16:15 Lingfield |Goldsmith 3.00 3
Each Way 26th 20:30 Huda Star 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 1115
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 26th 19:30 Pulcheria 51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 113.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 17:00 Belle Storm 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 114.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 17:00 Hand Jive 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 115.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 16:15 Lingfield |Showlan Spirit 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 116.5
Single 26th 13:20 Lingfield |Candy Warhol 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 117.5
Single 26th 13:20 Lingfield |Dynamic Talent| 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 118.5
Single 25th 17:30 Kempton |Invincible Navy 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 119.5
Single 25th 17:30 Kempton [All Agleam 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 120.5
Single 25th 16:10 Rocha Do Leao 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 121.5
Newmarket
Single 25th 16:10 Orzo 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 122.5
Newmarket
Single 25th 15:35 Monterosa 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 123.5
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket
Single 25th 13:50 Hello Miss 51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 124.5
Newmarket Lady
Single 25th 13:50 Lady Flora 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 125.5
Newmarket
Single 24th 19:30 Renovate 9.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 126.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 19:30 South Parade 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 127.5
Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 18:00 Intoxicata 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 128.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 17:00 Serengeti 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 121.5
\Wolverhampto [Sunrise
n
Single 24th 16:25 Reidh 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 117
Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 19:10 Fast Affair 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 118
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 19:10 Louisiana Bay 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 112
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 16:25 Windsor |Mayz 26.00 1.00 Win 1 25.00 113
Single 23rd 16:25 Windsor |Instinct 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 88
Single 23rd 15:55 Windsor |Vitalline 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 89
Single 23rd 15:55 Windsor |Kynsa 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 90
Double 21st 1.00 Loss -1.00 91
20:30 Fiscal Policy 5.50 6
\Wolverhampto
n
19:00 Roman Art 3.50 1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 16:50 Boujee Gold 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 92
Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 16:50 Waleyfa 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 93
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 21st 16:25 Ascot Dancing Magic 19.00 2.00 Loss 16 -2.00 94
Single 21st 15:45 Ascot Royal Rhyme 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 96
Single 21st 15:45 Ascot Point Lonsdale 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 97
Single 21st 14:25 Ascot Sweet 15.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 98
Memories
Single 21st 14:25 Ascot Bluestocking 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 99
Single 21st 13:15 Ascot Sweet William 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 100
Each Way 20th 18:30 Stoneacre Girl 41.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 101
Newcastle
Single 20th 18:00 Moyola 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 103
Newcastle
Single 20th 18:00 Louella 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 95
Newcastle
Single 20th 17:30 Riccoboni 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 96
Newcastle
Single 20th 16:30 Redcar |Ratafia 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 97
Single 20th 16:30 Redcar |Direct Hit 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 88
Single 19th 19:30 Louaizeh 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 89
Chelmsford
City
Single 19th 19:30 Buxlow Boy 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 90
Chelmsford
City
Single 19th 17:30 Dresden Green 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 91
Chelmsford

City




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 17:05 Brighton |Moralisa 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 92
Single 19th 15:20 Brighton |Roman 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 93
Tempest
Single 18th 20:30 Kempton [Bletchley 6.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 83
Storm
Single 18th 20:30 Kempton |Basilette 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 84
Single 18th 20:00 Kempton |Duke Of Oxford 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 85
Single 18th 19:30 Kempton |Boxing Alex 41.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 86
Single 18th 19:30 Kempton |Valtellina 67.00 1.00 Win 1 66.00 87
Single 18th 18:30 Kempton |Intricate Pillar 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21
Each Way 18th 17:30 Kempton |Zaltalla 41.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 22
Single 18th 16:55 Kempton |Willowbank 34.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24
Single 18th 16:55 Kempton |Monkey Miss 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 25
Single 18th 15:45 Shahbaz 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 26
Nottingham
Single 18th 15:10 Tipsy Tiger 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 27
Nottingham
Single 18th 17:45 Bath Spiced Rum 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 18.5
Single 18th 17:10 Bath Tilt At 23.00 1.00 Win 1 22.00 105
Windmills
Single 18th 17:10 Bath Sea Of 4.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -11.5
Elegance
Single 17th 19:30 See My Baby 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.5
Newcastle Jive
Single 17th 19:00 Goldsmith 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.5
Newcastle
Single 17th 19:00 Utilis 13.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -9.5
Newcastle
Single 17th 18:00 Goldmine Girl 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.5
Newcastle
Single 17th 18:00 Northern 8.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -7.5
Newcastle Cracksman
Single 16th 20:00 Kempton [Sindri 19.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -6.5
Single 16th 19:00 Kempton |Lord Uhtred 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.5
Single 16th 19:00 Kempton |Caragio 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -4.5
Single 16th 17:00 Kempton |Trafalgar 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -13.5
Square
Single 16th 17:05 Leitrim Rock 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12.5
'Yarmouth
Single 16th 17:05 Aldbourne 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.5
Yarmouth
Single 16th 16:35 Astral Spirit 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -10.5
Yarmouth
Single 16th 15:25 Dreaming 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -8.5
Yarmouth Spires
Single 16th 15:25 Coco Royale 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -7.5
Yarmouth
Single 16th 17:20 Windsor |Anticipating 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.5
Single 16th 17:20 Windsor |Cherryhawk 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -13.5
Single 16th 16:15 Windsor |Warhol 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.5
Single 16th 15:45 Windsor |Tribal Hunter 7.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -10.5
Single 16th 14:15 Windsor |Happy Tears 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.5
Single 14th 13:50 York Bust A Move 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.5
Single 14th 15:15 Dambuster 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.5
Newmarket
Single 14th 13:25 Arabic Legend 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.5
Newmarket
Single 13th 20:30 Nautical Dream 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5.5
Newcastle
Single 13th 20:00 He's An Angel 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -4.5
Newcastle
Single 13th 20:00 Top Gun Tina 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.5
Newcastle
Single 13th 16:10 See The Fire 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.5
Newmarket
Double 12th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -0.5
18:30 Alpha Zulu 5.00 4




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
City
17:30 Leadenhall 3.00 10
Chelmsford
City
Single 12th 20:30 Pretty Peg 8.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 15
Chelmsford
City
Single 12th 20:30 Elshaameq 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 25
Chelmsford
City
Single 12th 20:00 Field of View 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 12th 17:00 Muy Muy 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -3.5
Chelmsford Guapo
City
Single 12th 17:00 Laura's Breeze 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -2.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 12th 17:40 Ayr Don't Look 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -0.5
Back
Single 12th 17:05 Ayr Motarajel 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.5
Single 12th 17:05 Ayr Temper Trap 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.5
Single 12th 16:30 Ayr Hills Of Gold 15.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 25
Single 12th 16:30 Ayr Agnes Grey 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 3.5
Single 12th 15:20 Ayr Sassoon 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 4.5
Single 12th 14:45 Ayr Grey Nyle 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.5
Single 11th 20:30 Kempton [Victory House 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4.5
Single 11th 20:30 Kempton [Stella Hogan 29.00 1.00 Win 1 28.00 -3.5
Single 11th 19:30 Kempton |Ithaca's Arrow 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -31.5
Single 11th 18:30 Kempton |Savvy Warrior 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -30.5
Single 11th 18:30 Kempton |Royal 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 -29.5
Supremacy
Single 11th 16:52 Kempton |Formidable 13.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -36
Force
Single 11th 16:52 Kempton |Cynosure 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -36
Single 11th 17:30 Corsican Caper| 3.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -35
Nottingham
Single 11th 16:57 Rocha Do Leao 19.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -33
Nottingham
Single 11th 16:22 Romilda 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -33
Nottingham
Single 11th 16:22 In The 19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -32
Nottingham Trenches
Single 11th 14:37 Alba Longa 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -31
Nottingham
Single 10th 16:50 Completed 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -30
Southwell
Single 10th 16:50 Battle Queen 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -29
Southwell
Single 10th 16:15 Kalamunda 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 -28
Southwell
Single 10th 17:40 Leicester|Direct Hit 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -32
Single 10th 17:40 Leicester|Alseeyerthere 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -31
Single 10th 17:07 Leicester|Snow Girl 26.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -30
Single 10th 17:07 Leicester|Charencey 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -29
Single 10th 15:22 Leicester|Kokomo 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -28
Single 10th 15:22 Leicester|Maxzeno 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -27
Single 10th 16:40 Brighton |Edmund 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -26
Ironside
Single 10th 16:40 Brighton |Harry The 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -25
Haggler
Single 10th 15:30 Brighton |Chinthurst 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -24
Single 10th 13:45 Brighton |Eyes Closed 4.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -23
Single 9th 16:52 Windsor |Showy 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -22
Single 9th 16:52 Windsor |Between The 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -21

Covers




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 9th 13:50 Windsor |Bjorn Ironside 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21
Single 9th 14:50 Windsor |Makuri 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -20
Single 9th 14:50 Windsor |Monterosa 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19
Single 9th 17:40 Trilby 26.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18
Pontefract
Single 9th 17:40 Sir Maxi 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 -17
Pontefract
Single 9th 14:30 Catton Lady 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -235
Pontefract
Each Way 7th 20:00 Calleveryoneuk 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -21.5
Wolverhampto [now
n
Single 7th 16:55 Louaizeh 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -19.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 16:55 Delvey 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 16:20 Duchess 8.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -17.5
Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 16:20 Velvet Vulcan 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 16:10 Ascot Breege 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -15.5
Single 7th 15:35 Ascot Escobar 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -13.5
Single 7th 15:35 Ascot Fresh 5.50 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -12.5
Single 7th 14:10 Redcar |Highwaygrey 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -11.5
Single 7th 17:00 Ivory Madonna 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -9.5
Newmarket
Single 7th 17:00 'Youngest 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -8.5
Newmarket
Single 7th 17:00 Vermilion 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -7.5
Newmarket
Single 7th 14:40 Cloudbreaker 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.5
Newmarket
Each Way 7th 13:30 Morning Poem 23.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -5.5
Newmarket
Single 6th 20:15 He's An Angel 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.5
Newcastle
Single 6th 20:15 Lady Celia 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.5
Newcastle
Single 5th 20:30 Expert Bear 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 5th 18:00 Doves Of 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.5
Chelmsford Peace
City
Single 5th 18:00 Blue Flame 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 5th 16:30 Salisbury|Tiriac 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15
Single 5th 16:30 Salisbury|Lord Uhtred 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 25
Single 5th 14:25 Salisbury|Morawig 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 3.5
Single 5th 13:52 Salisbury|La Pasionaria 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 4.5
Single 5th 17:15 Lingfield |Brigantes 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -3.5
\Warrior
Single 5th 16:45 Lingfield |Roman 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -2.5
Tempest
Single 5th 15:45 Lingfield |Labiga 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 -1.5
Single 5th 15:45 Lingfield |Hard Act To 41.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -10
Follow
Single 5th 15:15 Lingfield |Alnoory Star 81.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9
Single 5th 15:15 Lingfield |Bulldog 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -8
Drummond
Single 4th 16:42 Buxlow Boy 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7
Nottingham
Single 4th 16:50 Catterick |Garifullina 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 4th 14:50 Catterick |Louella 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5

Single 4th 14:50 Catterick |Moyola 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4

Single 3rd 18:00 Master Of 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -3
\Wolverhampto [Combat
n

Single 3rd 18:00 Noodle Mission 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 3rd 16:27 Hashtagmetoo 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -9
Wolverhampto
n

Single 3rd 16:27 Sea Of Charm 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -15
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 3rd 13:42 Ayr Starshot 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14

Single 3rd 13:42 Ayr Hale End 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13

Single 2nd 20:30 Girl From Italy 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12
Newcastle

Single 2nd 20:30 Intoxicata 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -11
Newcastle

Single 2nd 19:00 Yiengaa 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9
Newcastle

Single 2nd 17:30 Carlton 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -8
Newcastle

Single 2nd 17:30 Elshaameq 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7
Newcastle

Single 2nd 17:38 Bath Cracking Filly 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6

Single 2nd 17:38 Bath Miss Dolly 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5

Rocker

Single 2nd 15:32 Bath Baulac 67.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4

Single 2nd 15:02 Bath Fougere 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3

Single 2nd 15:02 Bath Underlay 67.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -2

Single 1st 14:55 Ffos Las |Makuri 6.50 1.00 Race - 0.00 -1

Cancelled

Each Way 1st 14:15 Epsom |Sennockian 29.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -1

Downs

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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